Dayscholer –  Will be Notified on 02.01.2025 at 4PM 

(on https://onlineadmission.msrkac.org/)  

Hosteller –   27th - 29th  December, 2025 [11:00 – 1:00PM] 

Requirements at the time of Admission: (Hosteller) 

Admission, Development & other fees: 

FOR VI to VII --   Rs. 44,800/-  (RUPEES FORTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY) 

FOR VII --    Rs. 46,000/-  (RUPEES FORTY SIX THOUSAND ONLY) 

Papers required: - (5COPIES) 
 4PC - passport size photograph. 

 BIRTH CERTIFICATE in ORIGINAL with photocopies. 

 SC/ST/OBC/BPL CERTIFICATE (if any) in ORIGINAL with photocopies. 

 AADHAR CARD with photocopies. 

 BANK PASSBOOK with photocopies.